
 
 

Shuttle buses for the AAMAS2009 participants 
 
 
 

 
11 May 

 Monday 
12 May 
Tuesday 

13 May 
Wednesday 

14 May 
Thursday 

15 May  
Friday 

      
From Hotel Budapest to Europa 
Congress Center  8.15 8.15 8.00 8.30 8.30 

      

From Europa Congress Center to 
Hotel Budapest  

8.45 
 

17.45 

8.45 
 

19.30 

 
 

19.00 
 14.30 

      
From Europa Congress Center to 
the Banquet (“Európa Boat”)    19.00  

      
From the Banquet to Hotel 
Budapest and Europa Congress 
Center 

   22.00  

 


