## Shuttle buses for the AAMAS2009 participants

	11 May Monday	12 May Tuesday	13 May Wednesday	14 May Thursday	15 May Friday
From Hotel Budapest to Europa Congress Center	8.15	8.15	8.00	8.30	8.30
From Europa Congress Center to Hotel Budapest	8.45 17.45	8.45 19.30	19.00		14.30
From Europa Congress Center to the Banquet ("Európa Boat")				19.00	
From the Banquet to Hotel Budapest and Europa Congress Center				22.00	